
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

84 

11A 

1 

10 

11w 

110 

23 

71 

81 

20 

18 

389 

14B 

34 

19 

23D 

96 

3 

41A 

88 

58C 

161 

64 

7 

65 

97 

06 

92 

37 

27A 

28 

25C 

111 

21 

1A 

43 

11 

99 

Name 

Dan Chapman/Nathan Thompson 

Colby Hillman/Ed Sevadjian 

Travis Engen 

Stephen Seitz 

Joe Robau 

Lisa Hansen 

John Cloud 

Tom Briest 

Nicolas Clemence 

Patrick Womack 

Alain Vinson 

Jeffrey Garrett/John Martin 

Andrew Alcazar 

George C. Balbach/Mark Eskuche 

Pierre Mulacek 

William Deary 

Nathan Baldauff 

Bill & William Glavin 

Kurt DelBene/Byron Sanborn 

Robert Mocas 

James Cullen 

John Fudge 

Lee Eberle 

Sterling Mulacek 

Colby Lemmons 

Alex Acemyan 

Skott Burkland 

Jason & David Baughman 

C Schwendeman/A Sevadjian 

Jim Caudle/Jacob Ammon 

Susan Patterson/Dave Handy 

Roman Tucker/Bernardo Martinez 

Piers Gormly/William Fell 

David Lasco 

Dwight Merriman/Kyle Tilley 

R. Burt Williams 

Greg Byrne 

Thor Johnson 

Class 

2FB 

6BP 

5FM1 

6BP 

6BP 

8BP 

6TA 

8AP 

8BP 

8BSL 

6BP 

6AS 

6BP 

3CP 

4X 

6BP 

2FF 

12GTU 

4FM2 

8DP 

8BP 

4AP 

6BP 

6BP 

6AS 

2FF 

8BP 

5WSR 

6BP 

6BP 

3CP 

8BS 

4DM 

6BP 

8BS 

8AP 

1F 

4FM2 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

4 

1 

5 

1 

1 

6 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

7 

8 

2 

2 

4 

1 

9 

10 

2 

1 

1 

11 

2 

2 

1 

2 

Laps 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

13 

13 

9 

5 

2 

Best Tm 

2:22.429 

2:28.268 

2:35.646 

2:35.210 

2:37.439 

2:39.041 

2:37.567 

2:39.286 

2:42.001 

2:42.637 

2:40.947 

2:36.949 

2:37.805 

2:46.372 

2:39.754 

2:40.617 

2:39.519 

2:41.736 

2:47.610 

2:47.943 

2:48.489 

2:44.041 

2:47.605 

2:44.757 

2:48.383 

2:41.737 

2:52.593 

2:50.497 

2:30.879 

2:34.158 

2:56.280 

2:51.266 

2:57.537 

2:36.751 

2:46.796 

2:42.376 

3:09.059 

3:02.068 

Year 

1968 

1968 

1962 

1965 

1964 

1969 

1970 

1970 

1967 

1973 

1966 

1967 

1969 

1961 

1964 

1966 

1969 

1972 

1960 

1969 

1970 

1961 

1964 

1966 

1965 

1963 

1969 

1997 

1968 

1969 

1959 

1972 

1959 

1966 

1976 

1970 

1970 

1959 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT-21B 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Lotus 23B 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911S 

Ford Boss 302 

Porsche 914/6 

Porsche 911S 

BMW 2002 

Shelby GT350 

Ford Mustang 

Shelby GT350 

Porsche 356B 

Shelby 289 Cobra 

Shelby GT350 

Beach T11F 

BMW 3.0 CSL 

Lola MK1 

Alfa Romeo Spider 

Porsche 914-6 

Aston Martin DB4-384R 

Jaguar E Type 

Shelby GT350 

Ford Mustang 

Beach T11 

Porsche 911 

Toyota World Sports Racer 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Elva Courier Roadster 

Alfa Romeo Berlina 

Anderson Byers Special N/A 

Mustang GT350 

Alfa Romeo GTV 2000 

Porsche 911 

Zink C4 FV 

Lotus 17 

Hometown 

New Braunfels TX 

Delaware OH 

Weston CT 

Heath TX 

Montgomery TX 

Chicago IL 

Naples FL 

Tarpon Springs FL 

Costa Mesa CA 

Burr Ridge IL 

Spring TX 

Allen TX 

Scottsdale AZ 

Lake Forest IL 

Austin TX 

Jackson MI 

Houston TX 

Davidson NC 

Medina WA 

Hudson OH 

Burlingame CA 

Oklahoma City OK 

Auburn WA 

Conroe TX 

Meadows Place TX 

Houston TX 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Louisville KY 

Dallas TX 

Trinidad TX 

New Braunfels TX 

Attica MI 

Houston TX 

Crown Point IN 

Carmel IN 

Tulsa OK 

Southlake TX 

Kirkland WA 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

"X" and "NC" classed cars not eligible for podium or awards. 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

2:00.353 

Avg. Speed 

73.765 

Best Lap Tm 

2:22.429 

Best Speed 

85.938 

Best Lap by 

84 - Dan Chapman/Nathan Thompson 

US Vintage Racing National Championship 

Hawk Performance Endurance Series 

Classic/Vintage Endurance Race Revised 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 8:03:51 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/4/2018 08:00 AM 


